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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

X

Chapter 11
In re

Case No. 24-10164 (KBO)
CANO HEALTH, INC., et al.,

(Jointly Administered)

Debtors.!
Re: Docket No. 354
X

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that, on March 7, 2024, Cano Health, Inc. and certain of its
subsidiaries, as debtors and debtors in possession (collectively, the “Debtors™) in the above-
captioned chapter 11 cases filed the Schedules of Assets and Liabilities for American Choice
Commercial ACO, LLC (Case No. 24-10201) [Docket No. 354] (the “Duplicate Schedule”). The
Duplicate Schedule is duplicative of the Schedules of Assets and Liabilities for American Choice
Commercial ACO, LLC (Case No. 24-10201) [Docket No. 357], and was filed in error.

PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that, in light of the above, the Debtors hereby

withdraw the Duplicate Schedule.

The last four digits of Cano Health, Inc.’s tax identification number are 4224. A complete list of the Debtors in
the chapter 11 cases may be obtained on the website of the Debtors’ proposed claims and noticing agent at
https://www kcclle.net/CanoHealth. The Debtors’ mailing address is 9725 NW 117th Avenue, Miami, Florida
33178.
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Dated: March 8, 2024
Wilmington, Delaware

/s/ James F. McCauley

RICHARD, LAYTON & FINGER, P.A.
Mark D. Collins (No. 2981)
Michael J. Merchant (No. 3854)
Amanda R. Steele (No. 5530)
James F. McCauley (No. 6991)
One Rodney Square
920 North King Street
Wilmington, Delaware 19801
Telephone: (302) 651-7700
Emails: collins@rlf.com
merchant@rlf.com
steele@rlf.com
mccauley@rlf.com

-and-

WEIL, GOTSHAL & MANGES LLP

Gary T. Holtzer (admitted pro hac vice)

Jessica Liou (admitted pro hac vice)

Matthew P. Goren (admitted pro hac vice)

767 Fifth Avenue

New York, New York 10153

Telephone: (212) 310-8000

Emails: gary.holtzer@weil.com
jessica.liou@weil.com
matthew.goren@weil.com

Attorneys for the Debtors
and the Debtors in Possession
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